# LA BRASSERIE

# STARTERS #

Local cured meat

Dried meat, parmesan cheese, rocket salad, candied vegetables
Local cheese

Mix of local cured meat and local cheese

French onion soup

Creamy burratina with tomatoes and pesto

French paté

Big toast of goat cheese, honey and bacon

Poached egg with creamy reblochon cheese and crotitons

Half dozen snails

Dozen snails

# LUNCH SUGGESTIONS #*

Special dish of the day

Omelet with diced bacon, onions, reblochon cheese, potatoes and green salad
Ham and cheese toasted XXL, green salad

Dried meat, beaufort cheese, poached egg, tomatoes and croutons salad
Salade César : Chicken, tomatoes, parmesan cheese and croutons salad
Cheeseburger : Beef burger 180gr, raclette cheese, tomatoes, onions

Double cheeseburger

12.00 €

15.00 €

12.00 €

14.00 €

9.00 €

14.00€

12.00 €

14.00 €

13.00 €

12.00 €

23.00 €

12.50 €

14.00 €

16.00 €

15.00 €

15.00 €

13.00 €

17.00 €



# MAIN COURSES #

Crozets pastas with beaufort cheese, porcini mushrooms and dry ham
Tagliatelles with mushrooms sauce

Ravioli with beaufort cheese

Duck leg confit

Chicken supreme, mixed fried cep, chicken juice

Beef back steak with shallot sauce

Beef tartare - raw meat

Rib steak 250 gr

Rib steak 350 gr home made béarnaise sauce

Beef burger 180 gr, potatoes, tomatoes, onions, seared foie gras
Cod fillet with a lemon white butter sauce

Lamb shank with thyme juice

Marrow bone stew, vegetable stock

Local hotpot

% SPECIALITIES

Beef fondue with 3 home made sauces - 2 pers. Minimum
Reblochon cheese tartiflette, green salad

Swiss cheese fondue - 2 pers. Minimum

Swiss cheese fondue with porcini mushrooms

Swiss cheese fondue with duckling mushrooms - 2 pers. Minimum
Cheese fondue with dried meats - 2 pers. minimum

Raclette cheese, deli meat, potatoes, pickles, green salad

Mont d’or - Melted Vacherin cheese, deli meat, potatoes, pickles, green salad

19.00 €
23.00 €
21.00 €
21.00 €
23.00€
19.00 €
19.00 €
24.00 €
26.00€
26.00 €
24.00 €
26.00 €
24.00 €

25.00 €

28.00 €/pers
19.00 €
20.00 €/pers
23.00 €/pers
24.00 €/pers
27.00€/pers
27.00 €/pers

28.00 €



# KID MENU - 10 YEARS OLD 3
Beef burger or chicken nuggets with French fries or linguini

&
1 scoop Ice cream

13.50 €

# DESSERTS 3

Caramel creme briilée with a crunchy biscuit
Coffee with little sweets

Upside down apple pie with vanilla ice cream
Blueberry pie

Tiramisu speculoos, nutella

New York Cheesecake

Home made Chocolate mousse

Cottage cheese with sugar or blueberry coulis
Vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce, whip cream
Chocolate ice cream, chocolate sauce, whip cream
Coffee ice cream, coffee sauce, whip cream

Ice Cream 1 Scoop : 2.50 €

Ice Cream 2 Scoops : 4.80 €
Ice Cream 3 Scoops : 7.00 €

8.00 €

11.00 €

8.00 €

8.00 €

9.00 €

8.00 €

7.00 €

7.00 €

9.00 €

9.00 €

9.00 €



