₩ LA BRASSERIE ※

* STARTERS *

Local cured meat	12.00 €
Dried meat, parmesan cheese, rocket salad, candied vegetables	15.00 €
Local cheese	12.00 €
Mix of local cured meat and local cheese	14.00 €
French onion soup	9.00€
Creamy burratina with tomatoes and pesto	14.00€
French pâté	12.00 €
Big toast of goat cheese, honey and bacon	14.00 €
Poached egg with creamy reblochon cheese and croûtons	13.00 €
Half dozen snails	12.00 €
Dozen snails	23.00 €

*** LUNCH SUGGESTIONS ***

Special dish of the day	12.50 €
Omelet with diced bacon, onions, reblochon cheese, potatoes and green salad	14.00 €
Ham and cheese toasted XXL, green salad	16.00 €
Dried meat, beaufort cheese, poached egg, tomatoes and croutons salad	15.00 €
Salade César : Chicken, tomatoes, parmesan cheese and croutons salad	15.00 €
Cheeseburger: Beef burger 180gr, raclette cheese, tomatoes, onions	13.00 €
Double cheeseburger	17.00 €

*** MAIN COURSES ***

Crozets pastas with beaufort cheese, porcini mushrooms and dry ham	19.00€
Tagliatelles with mushrooms sauce	23.00 €
Ravioli with beaufort cheese	21.00 €
Duck leg confit	21.00 €
Chicken supreme, mixed fried cep, chicken juice	23.00€
Beef back steak with shallot sauce	19.00€
Beef tartare - raw meat	19.00€
Rib steak 250 gr	24.00 €
Rib steak 350 gr home made béarnaise sauce	26.00€
Beef burger 180 gr, potatoes, tomatoes, onions, seared foie gras	26.00€
Cod fillet with a lemon white butter sauce	24.00 €
Lamb shank with thyme juice	26.00€
Marrow bone stew, vegetable stock	24.00 €
Local hotpot	25.00 €

*** SPECIALITIES ***

Beef fondue with 3 home made sauces – 2 pers. Minimum	28.00 €/pers
Reblochon cheese tartiflette, green salad	19.00 €
Swiss cheese fondue – 2 pers. Minimum	20.00 €/pers
Swiss cheese fondue with porcini mushrooms	23.00 €/pers
Swiss cheese fondue with duckling mushrooms – 2 pers. Minimum	24.00 €/pers
Cheese fondue with dried meats – 2 pers. minimum	27.00€/pers
Raclette cheese, deli meat, potatoes, pickles, green salad	27.00 €/pers
Mont d'or - Melted Vacherin cheese, deli meat, potatoes, pickles, green salad	28.00 €

* KID MENU - 10 YEARS OLD *

Beef burger or chicken nuggets with French fries or linguini $\& \\ 1 \ \text{scoop Ice cream}$

13.50 €

Caramel crème brûlée with a crunchy biscuit	8.00€
Coffee with little sweets	11.00 €
Upside down apple pie with vanilla ice cream	8.00€
Blueberry pie	8.00€
Tiramisu speculoos, nutella	9.00€
New York Cheesecake	8.00€
Home made Chocolate mousse	7.00 €
Cottage cheese with sugar or blueberry coulis	7.00€
Vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce, whip cream	9.00€
Chocolate ice cream, chocolate sauce, whip cream	9.00€
Coffee ice cream, coffee sauce, whip cream	9.00€

Ice Cream 1 Scoop : 2.50 € Ice Cream 2 Scoops : 4.80 € Ice Cream 3 Scoops : 7.00 €